Marking ring
Data sheet
VB
3-
T-
01
9-
en

anchor. Afterwards the threaded transport anchor is fixed to the
mould (Picture 2).
Due to the colour-coded marking a quick and correct classification
of the corresponding lifting device is ensured (Picture 3).
TABLE 1: DIMENSIONS OF THE MARKING RING
Ref. no. Type
RD/M
ØD
[mm]
Ød
[mm]
h
[mm]
h1
[mm]
74KR12 12 26 13 10 2.5
74KR16 16 31 17 15 2.5
74KR20 20 37 21 15 2.5
74KR24 24 41 25 15 2.5
74KR30 30 52 31 15 2.5
74KR36 36 57 37 15 2.5
74KR42 42 64 43 15 2.5
74KR52 52 80 53 15 2.5
74KR56 56 83 57 15 3.0
74KR60 60 89 61 15 3.0
1.
2t
 0
11